
J T RUSSELL & SONS INC BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO
LLC

ALBEMARLE, NC CHARLOTTE, NC CHARLOTTE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 173,000.00 200,000.00 214,000.00

0002 0106000000-E 230 BORROW EXCAVATION 620 20.00 12,400.00 40.00 24,800.00 42.00 26,040.00CY

0003 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 495 40.00 19,800.00 60.00 29,700.00 60.00 29,700.00TON

0004 1245000000-E SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION 8.6 2,600.00 22,360.00 3,200.00 27,520.00 3,300.00 28,380.00SMI

0005 1260000000-E SP AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW 619 30.00 18,570.00 40.00 24,760.00 38.50 23,831.50TON

0006 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(1.5" DEPTH)

42,159 1.70 71,670.30 3.60 151,772.40 2.30 96,965.70SY

0007 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(2" DEPTH)

79,132 1.55 122,654.60 3.70 292,788.40 3.50 276,962.00SY

0008 1308000000-E 607 MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - *****
(0" TO 1.5")

3,375 4.15 14,006.25 9.00 30,375.00 4.25 14,343.75SY

0009 1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING 4,145 8.80 36,476.00 17.00 70,465.00 6.50 26,942.50SY

0010 1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B 1,252 60.00 75,120.00 67.00 83,884.00 75.00 93,900.00TON

0011 1523000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C 18,304 58.00 1,061,632.00 65.00 1,189,760.00 69.00 1,262,976.00TON

0012 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 1,306 660.00 861,960.00 695.00 907,670.00 760.00 992,560.00TON

0013 1704000000-E SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT 2,565 130.00 333,450.00 152.00 389,880.00 160.00 410,400.00TON

0014 2600000000-N 848 RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS 26 1,060.00 27,560.00 1,000.00 26,000.00 1,000.00 26,000.00EA

0015 2605000000-N 848 CONCRETE CURB RAMPS 5 3,180.00 15,900.00 3,000.00 15,000.00 3,000.00 15,000.00EA

0016 2612000000-E 848 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY 230 132.50 30,475.00 125.00 28,750.00 125.00 28,750.00SY

0017 2830000000-N 858 ADJ MANHOLES 36 1,040.00 37,440.00 1,250.00 45,000.00 1,250.00 45,000.00EA

0018 2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES 46 1,015.00 46,690.00 1,100.00 50,600.00 1,100.00 50,600.00EA

0019 4413000000-E SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN 1,020 7.45 7,599.00 8.00 8,160.00 7.00 7,140.00SF

0020 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 146,000.00 150,000.00 200,000.00

0021 4510000000-N 1190 LAW ENFORCEMENT 1,056 70.00 73,920.00 70.00 73,920.00 60.00 63,360.00HR

0022 4685000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90 132,547 0.58 76,877.26 0.55 72,900.85 0.55 72,900.85LF

0023 4695000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS 6,426 1.85 11,888.10 1.75 11,245.50 1.75 11,245.50LF

0024 4709000000-E 1205 24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS 720 11.65 8,388.00 11.00 7,920.00 11.00 7,920.00LF

0025 4720000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90 46 84.80 3,900.80 80.00 3,680.00 80.00 3,680.00EA

0026 4725000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS 195 79.50 15,502.50 75.00 14,625.00 75.00 14,625.00EA

0027 4810000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4" 64,251 0.21 13,492.71 0.20 12,850.20 0.20 12,850.20LF

0028 4820000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8" 5,644 0.42 2,370.48 0.40 2,257.60 0.40 2,257.60LF

0029 4835000000-E 1205 PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24" 462 3.20 1,478.40 3.00 1,386.00 3.00 1,386.00LF

0030 4840000000-N 1205 PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER 24 53.00 1,272.00 50.00 1,200.00 50.00 1,200.00EA

0031 4845000000-N 1205 PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL 143 42.40 6,063.20 40.00 5,720.00 40.00 5,720.00EA

0032 4905100000-N SP NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER 470 50.00 23,500.00 47.00 22,090.00 47.00 22,090.00EA

0033 5255000000-N 1413 PORTABLE LIGHTING Lump Sum 25,000.00 1.00 70,500.00

0034 6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 630 3.00 1,890.00 4.00 2,520.00 5.00 3,150.00LF

0035 6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B 81 40.00 3,240.00 65.00 5,265.00 75.00 6,075.00TON

0036 6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE 42 40.00 1,680.00 65.00 2,730.00 75.00 3,150.00TON

0037 6071010000-E SP WATTLE 190 5.00 950.00 11.00 2,090.00 20.00 3,800.00LF

0038 6071020000-E SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM) 12 5.00 60.00 18.00 216.00 25.00 300.00LB

0039 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 0.9 5,000.00 4,500.00 17,000.00 15,300.00 6,000.00 5,400.00ACR
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J T RUSSELL & SONS INC BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO
LLC

ALBEMARLE, NC CHARLOTTE, NC CHARLOTTE, NC

0040 7444000000-E 1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT 7,055 7.45 52,559.75 7.00 49,385.00 14.00 98,770.00LF

TOTAL 3,463,296.35 TOTAL 4,054,186.95 TOTAL 4,279,871.60CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 3,463,296.35 SUB-TOTAL 4,054,186.95 SUB-TOTAL 4,279,871.60ROADWAY ITEMS

DJ00449
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RESURFACING OF 1 SECT OF NC 24/27 & 13 SECT OF SECONDARY RDS
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LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING
INC

PAGELAND, SC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 240,000.00

0002 0106000000-E 230 BORROW EXCAVATION 620 40.00 24,800.00CY

0003 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 495 75.00 37,125.00TON

0004 1245000000-E SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION 8.6 4,500.00 38,700.00SMI

0005 1260000000-E SP AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW 619 45.00 27,855.00TON

0006 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(1.5" DEPTH)

42,159 3.25 137,016.75SY

0007 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(2" DEPTH)

79,132 3.50 276,962.00SY

0008 1308000000-E 607 MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - *****
(0" TO 1.5")

3,375 5.50 18,562.50SY

0009 1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING 4,145 16.00 66,320.00SY

0010 1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B 1,252 84.00 105,168.00TON

0011 1523000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C 18,304 90.00 1,647,360.00TON

0012 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 1,306 700.00 914,200.00TON

0013 1704000000-E SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT 2,565 180.00 461,700.00TON

0014 2600000000-N 848 RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS 26 1,000.00 26,000.00EA

0015 2605000000-N 848 CONCRETE CURB RAMPS 5 3,000.00 15,000.00EA

0016 2612000000-E 848 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY 230 125.00 28,750.00SY

0017 2830000000-N 858 ADJ MANHOLES 36 1,250.00 45,000.00EA

0018 2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES 46 1,100.00 50,600.00EA

0019 4413000000-E SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN 1,020 7.98 8,139.60SF

0020 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 283,000.00

0021 4510000000-N 1190 LAW ENFORCEMENT 1,056 75.00 79,200.00HR

0022 4685000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90 132,547 0.55 72,900.85LF

0023 4695000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS 6,426 1.75 11,245.50LF

0024 4709000000-E 1205 24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS 720 11.00 7,920.00LF

0025 4720000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90 46 80.00 3,680.00EA

0026 4725000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS 195 75.00 14,625.00EA

0027 4810000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4" 64,251 0.20 12,850.20LF

0028 4820000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8" 5,644 0.40 2,257.60LF

0029 4835000000-E 1205 PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24" 462 3.00 1,386.00LF

0030 4840000000-N 1205 PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER 24 50.00 1,200.00EA

0031 4845000000-N 1205 PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL 143 40.00 5,720.00EA

0032 4905100000-N SP NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER 470 47.00 22,090.00EA

0033 5255000000-N 1413 PORTABLE LIGHTING Lump Sum 145,000.00

0034 6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 630 3.25 2,047.50LF

0035 6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B 81 50.00 4,050.00TON

0036 6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE 42 50.00 2,100.00TON

0037 6071010000-E SP WATTLE 190 9.50 1,805.00LF

0038 6071020000-E SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM) 12 34.50 414.00LB

0039 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 0.9 3,050.00 2,745.00ACR
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LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING
INC

PAGELAND, SC

0040 7444000000-E 1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT 7,055 7.00 49,385.00LF

TOTAL 4,894,880.50CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 4,894,880.50ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

3,463,296.35J T RUSSELL & SONS INC 1

4,054,186.95BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC 2

4,279,871.60BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC 3

4,894,880.50LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING INC 4
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RESURFACING OF 1 SECT OF NC 24/27 & 13 SECT OF SECONDARY RDS
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